AFRICAN GREY PARROT
AVOCET

BADGER

BARN OWL
BEARDED DRAGON
BITTERN
BLACKBIRD
BLACKCAP
BLACK-HEADED GULL
BLUETIT

BROWN RAT
BULLFINCH
BUMBLEBEE
BUZZARD
CANADA GOOSE
CAT

CHAFFINCH
CHICKEN
CHIFFCHAFF
COALTIT
COLLARED DOVE
CooT
CORMORANT
CROW

CUCKOO
DAUBENTONS BAT
DOMESTIC DUCK
DOMESTIC GOOSE
DORMOUSE
DUNNOCK

EGG

FALLOW DEER
FANTAIL PIGEON
FERAL PIGEON
FERRET
FIELDFARE
FLYCATCHER

FOX

FROG

GECKO
GOLDCREST
GOLDFINCH
GOSHAWK

GRASS SNAKE

GREAT BLACK-BACKED
GULL

GREAT NORTHERN DIVER

GREAT TIT
GREAT-CRESTED NEWT

60

40

370

11

69
73

68

w w u o N

152

131

R A N W -

382

43

GREAT-SPOTTED
WOODPECKER
GREEN WOODPECKER

GREENFINCH
GREY SQUIRREL
GREYLAG GOOSE
GUILLIMOT
HARE

HARVEST MOUSE
HEDGEHOG
HERON

HERRING GULL
HOUSE MARTIN
HOUSE MOUSE
HYBRID DUCK
JACKDAW

JAY

KESTREL
KINGFISHER
LEISLERS BAT

LESSER BLACK-BACKED
GULL
LESSER HORSESHOE BAT

LITTLE OWL
LIZARD
LONG-EARED BAT
LONG-TAILED TIT
MAGPIE
MALLARD DUCK
MISTLE THRUSH
MOLE

MOORHEN
MUNTIJAC DEER
MUTE SWAN
NATTERERS BAT
NOCTULE BAT
OTTER

PARAKEET
PEREGRINE FALCON
PHEASANT

PIED WAGTAIL
PIPISTRELLE BAT
PIPIT

POLECAT

QUAIL

RABBIT

RACING PIGEON
RAVEN

RED KITE
RED-LEGGED PARTRIDGE
REDWING

23

11
11
41
13

19

1,960

17

29

96

130

20

251

N 0 P, O

110
231

175
38

22

REED BUNTING
RING OUZEL
ROBIN

ROE DEER

ROOK

SEROTINE BAT
SHREW

SLOW WORM
SONG THRUSH
SPARROW
SPARROWHAWK
SPOTTED FLYCATCHER
STARLING

STOAT

STOCK DOVE
SWALLOW

SWIFT

TAWNY OWL
TOAD

TREE FROG
TUFTED DUCK
TUMBLER PIGEON
UNIDENTIFIED BABY BIRD
VOLE

WEASEL
WHISKERED BAT
WOOD MOUSE
WOODCOCK
WOODPIGEON
WREN

YELLOW WAGTAIL
YELLOW-NECKED MOUSE
ZEBRA FINCH

TOTAL

176
93
17

10

12

258

29

97

16

39

41
94

28
51

13
158

1,011
26

7740



