Species	Number
AFRICAN GREY PARROT	1
AVOCET	1
BADGER	60
BARN OWL	40
BEARDED DRAGON	1
BITTERN	1
BLACKBIRD	370
BLACKCAP	7
BLACK-HEADED GULL	11
BLUE TIT	69
BROWN RAT	73
BULLFINCH	2
BUMBLEBEE	1
BUZZARD	68
CANADA GOOSE	25
CAT	2
CHAFFINCH	6
CHICKEN	5
CHIFFCHAFF	3
COAL TIT	3
COLLARED DOVE	152
СООТ	1
CORMORANT	2
CROW	131
СИСКОО	1
DAUBENTONS BAT	3
DOMESTIC DUCK	2
DOMESTIC GOOSE	4
DORMOUSE	1
DUNNOCK	84
EGG	5
FALLOW DEER	39
FANTAIL PIGEON	1
FERAL PIGEON	382
FERRET	1
FIELDFARE	1
FLYCATCHER	1
FOX	213
FROG	9
GECKO	1
GOLDCREST	16
GOLDFINCH	52
GOSHAWK	1
GRASS SNAKE	10
GREAT BLACK-BACKED	
GULL GULL	1
GREAT NORTHERN DIVER	2
GREAT TIT	43
	1

CDEAT COOTTED	22
GREAT-SPOTTED WOODPECKER	23
GREEN WOODPECKER	11
GREENFINCH	11
GREY SQUIRREL	41
GREYLAG GOOSE	13
GUILLIMOT	1
HARE	19
HARVEST MOUSE	3
HEDGEHOG	1,960
HERON	17
HERRING GULL	29
HOUSE MARTIN	96
HOUSE MOUSE	7
HYBRID DUCK	1
JACKDAW	130
JAY	7
KESTREL	20
KINGFISHER	3
LEISLERS BAT	2
LESSER BLACK-BACKED	251
GULL	
LESSER HORSESHOE BAT	1
LITTLE OWL	6
LIZARD	1
LONG-EARED BAT	8
LONG-TAILED TIT	2
MAGPIE	110
MALLARD DUCK	231
MISTLE THRUSH	10
MOLE	1
MOORHEN	24
MUNTJAC DEER	66
MUTE SWAN	92
NATTERERS BAT	3
NOCTULE BAT	1
OTTER	3
PARAKEET	1
PEREGRINE FALCON	9
PHEASANT	83
PIED WAGTAIL	11
PIPISTRELLE BAT	72
PIPIT	1
POLECAT	4
QUAIL	1
RABBIT	175
RACING PIGEON	38
RAVEN	1
RED KITE	5
RED-LEGGED PARTRIDGE	22
REDWING	5

REED BUNTING	1
RING OUZEL	2
ROBIN	176
ROE DEER	93
ROOK	17
SEROTINE BAT	1
SHREW	10
SLOW WORM	3
SONG THRUSH	12
SPARROW	258
SPARROWHAWK	29
SPOTTED FLYCATCHER	5
STARLING	97
STOAT	1
STOCK DOVE	16
SWALLOW	39
SWIFT	41
TAWNY OWL	94
TOAD	1
TREE FROG	4
TUFTED DUCK	1
TUMBLER PIGEON	2
UNIDENTIFIED BABY BIRD	28
VOLE	51
WEASEL	5
WHISKERED BAT	13
WOOD MOUSE	158
WOODCOCK	2
WOODPIGEON	1,011
WREN	26
YELLOW WAGTAIL	1
YELLOW-NECKED MOUSE	1
ZEBRA FINCH	1
TOTAL	7740